o~
e ~

at the Manitowoe Courty Epo
2014 EWSC SCHEDULE

Friday Night Racing at 7 PM, Pit gates open at 4:30, Grandstands at 5:30

Pit admission $25, Grandstand admission $11

APRIL

Sat, 04/19/14

Open Test & Tune, Pits open @ 9am, Track open 10am- 3pm
pit admission $15, Grandstand free

Sat, 04/26/14

Open Test & Tune, Pits open @ 9am, Track open 10am- 3pm
Pit admission $15, Grandstand free

MAY

Fri, 05/02/14

EWSC OPENING NIGHT - PRESENTED BY LARRYS DISTRIBUTING & MONSTER ENERGY DRINK

FULL PROGRAM OF 360 Sprintcars, Late Models, Grand Nationals, & Sportmods

Fri, 05/09/14

EWSC Full Program

Fri, 05/16/14

EWSC Full Program

Sat, 05/17/14

Open Test & Tune, Pits open ® 9am, Track open 10am- 3pm
pit admission $15, Grandstand free

Fri, 05/23/14

EWSC Full Program

Fri, 05/30/14

EWSC Fuli Program

“JUNE

Fri, 06/06/14

EWSC Full Program

Fri, 06/13/14

EWSC Full Program

) Sat, 06/14/14

Open Test & Tune, Pits open @® 9am, Track open 10am- 3pm
pit admission $15, Grandstand free

Fri, 06/20/14

EWSC Full Program

Fri, 06/27/14

EWSC Full Program
Trophy Sponsor — Kim Parsons Memorial Project

JULY

Fri, 07/04/14

EWSC Full Program

Fri, 07/11/14

EWSC Full Program

Fri, 07/18/14

EWSC Full Program
Trophy Sponsor — Mueller Motorsports Marketing

Fri, 07/25/14

EWSC Full Program
Coin & Candy Drop - Minster Racing
Trophy Sponsor — Ricks Auto Doctors & Affordable Auto Rental

AUGUST

Fri, 08/01/14

EWSC Full Program

Fri, 08/08/14

EWSC Full Program

Fri, 08/15/14

EWSC Full Program

Weds, 08/20/14

MANITOWOC COUNTY FAIR NIGHT AT THE RACES - EWSC Full Program

Sat, 08/30/14

EWSC CHAMPIONSHIP NIGHT

Schedule is subject to change, continue to check www.ewscracing.net for changes

Aug \\-24
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Www.ewscracing.net ewscracing@gmail.com Twitter: @EWSCRacing




